Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/31/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MD1U Patient Room
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Recessed Ceiling Luminaire with Inset or Overlapping Door Frame with BIOS Technology
A
F

Circadian LED
(tunable to 2700K)
Ordering Key Example
MD1U2x2-LED840K030LUNV-V114(BI02)
• Static CCT (4000K) fixture, output dimmable to 1%
• SkyBlue™ is always present
MD1U2x2-LED840K030LUNV-V114(BI03)
• 2-Channel Tunable (4000K - 2700K) fixture dimmable to 1%
• SkyBlue™ is always present from 4000K-3000K
MD1U2x2-LED840K030LUNV-V114(BI01)
• Single-Channel Bio-Dimming from 4000K with SkyBlue™ to >2700K
• At 2700K, dim total output to 1%
• At 2700K, SkyBlue™ no longer present
Driver Options
B02  Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B39  Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Housing Construction Options
C97(2)  Multi Level (Dual Level)
C97(3)#  Multi Level (Tri-level)
Finish Options
F06  Gloss White##
F09  Matte White (Standard)
F37  Matte White, Antimicrobial##
F47  Gloss White, Antimicrobial##
(##External surfaces only)
External Lens Options
(0.125” Clear Acrylic Lens Is Standard - P56)
P45  0.125” Clear Polycarbonate (External Lens)
Wiring Options
V40  Low Voltage Controller (No Dimming)
V40(D)  Low Voltage Controller (Dimmable)
V39  Night / Chart Light, White
V98  Night /Chart Light, Amber
Interior Lens Options
C24  Overlay Rectangular Pattern Matte White
C26  Overlay Perforated Pattern Matte White
Accessories
M70 Install Frame
* 90+ CRI reduces lumen output by 20%, not available with
5000K
** When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible
control is not selected the luminaire will come standards
with two sets of 0-10V wires for dimming and color tuning.
For compatible control options please consult factory.
# Only Available in size 2x4
Other options may be available, consult factory.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice.
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
030L - 3000
045L - 4500
090L - 9000
125L - 12500
2
x
2
2
x4
CRI
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)*
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
2765KT-2700-6500K**
(Tunable White)
* Exam level includes reading and ambient outputs.
Order Key
EXAMPLE: MD1UI2X4-LED840K125LUNV-C84(G)C97(3)
Voltage
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/31/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MD1U Patient Room